
Professional Track Days 8-9/04/2025
GT/TURISMO/PROTO 8th Session - 09/04
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 55:45 Total Green Flag Time: 49:15 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 5:44

  71
Name: ANS MOTORSPORT
Car: Nova NP02
Team: ANS MOTORSPORT
Class: PROTO

In Class 1:44.433 1:44.129 256,5 35.936 31.084 37.109
Overall 1:44.433

Personal 1:44.433

Best
Ideal

1:44.129

1:44.129
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

256,5 35.936 31.084 37.109

256,5 35.936 31.084 37.109

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:09:00.386  1:56.354   37.915251,2   35.497   42.942  1
17:10:46.576  1:46.190   36.840252,9   31.720   37.630  2
17:12:31.271  1:44.695   36.132254,1   31.084   37.479  3
17:21:00.607  3:11.956 ........177,9   32.029   37.549  4
17:22:45.040  1:44.433   36.219255,3   31.105   37.109  5
17:27:33.105  4:48.065   36.027256,5   47.381 3:24.657  6
17:29:27.277  1:54.172 ........177,0   31.893 1:22.279  7
17:31:12.423  1:45.146   36.115254,1   31.432   37.599  8
17:32:57.225  1:44.802   35.936254,1   31.317   37.549  9
17:34:42.073  1:44.848   36.049255,9   31.174   37.625 10
17:36:26.783  1:44.710   35.943256,5   31.104   37.663 11



Professional Track Days 8-9/04/2025
GT/TURISMO/PROTO 8th Session - 09/04
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 55:45 Total Green Flag Time: 49:15 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 5:44

   2
Name: EASYRACE
Car: Ferrari 296 GT3
Team: EASYRACE
Class: GT3

In Class 1:47.414 1:47.234 262,1 36.540 32.629 38.065
Overall 1:44.433

Personal 1:47.414

Best
Ideal

1:47.234

1:44.129
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

256,5 35.936 31.084 37.109

262,1 36.540 32.629 38.065

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:08:38.024  2:00.945 ........183,7   33.969   41.248  1
17:10:26.787  1:48.763   37.318259,6   33.011   38.434  2
17:12:14.727  1:47.940   36.919260,2   32.716   38.305  3
17:20:21.645  8:06.918   36.591260,2   32.763 6:57.564  4
17:22:18.557  1:56.912 ........184,3   33.360 1:23.552  5
17:24:06.620  1:48.063   36.796260,9   33.013   38.254  6
17:25:54.311  1:47.691   36.724260,9   32.819   38.148  7
17:27:41.964  1:47.653   36.751261,5   32.629   38.273  8
17:29:30.050  1:48.086   36.789260,9   33.052   38.245  9
17:31:17.589  1:47.539   36.592262,1   32.686   38.261 10
17:33:05.183  1:47.594   36.722261,5   32.739   38.133 11
17:34:52.597  1:47.414   36.540262,1   32.649   38.225 12
17:36:40.350  1:47.753   36.770260,9   32.676   38.307 13
17:38:28.125  1:47.775   36.746261,5   32.654   38.375 14
17:40:15.833  1:47.708   36.904260,9   32.670   38.134 15
17:42:03.387  1:47.554   36.775262,1   32.714   38.065 16



Professional Track Days 8-9/04/2025
GT/TURISMO/PROTO 8th Session - 09/04
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 55:45 Total Green Flag Time: 49:15 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 5:44

 202
Name: HC 1
Car: Lamborghini Huracan ST Evo2
Team: HC RACING
Class: GT CUP

In Class 1:47.516 1:47.341 277,6 36.437 33.284 37.620
Overall 1:44.433

Personal 1:47.516

Best
Ideal

1:47.341

1:44.129
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

256,5 35.936 31.084 37.109

277,6 36.437 33.284 37.620

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:07:04.420  2:02.919 ........166,7   34.642   39.116  1
17:08:51.936  1:47.516   36.580272,7   33.284   37.652  2
17:10:39.831  1:47.895   36.495275,5   33.780   37.620  3
17:12:27.714  1:47.883   36.437276,2   33.328   38.118  4
17:19:36.673  7:08.959   41.042277,6   42.816 5:45.101  5
17:21:37.829  2:01.156 ........132,8   35.269 1:25.887  6
17:23:27.273  1:49.444   37.252274,8   34.179   38.013  7
17:25:16.396  1:49.123   37.242275,5   33.949   37.932  8
17:31:09.053  5:52.657   37.515276,9   34.913 4:40.229  9
17:33:10.172  2:01.119 ........167,2   34.716 1:26.403 10
17:35:00.040  1:49.868   37.126274,1   34.546   38.196 11
17:36:49.760  1:49.720   37.203275,5   34.286   38.231 12
17:38:38.840  1:49.080   37.133276,2   33.934   38.013 13
17:40:27.978  1:49.138   36.859276,9   34.181   38.098 14
17:42:17.466  1:49.488   37.091276,9   34.225   38.172 15
17:44:06.929  1:49.463   37.218276,2   34.121   38.124 16
17:45:56.233  1:49.304   37.119276,2   34.108   38.077 17
17:47:45.300  1:49.067   37.004276,9   34.083   37.980 18
17:49:34.807  1:49.507   37.151276,9   34.281   38.075 19
17:51:24.441  1:49.634   37.137276,2   34.364   38.133 20
17:53:13.970  1:49.529   37.061276,9   34.165   38.303 21
17:55:03.615  1:49.645   36.983276,2   34.474   38.188 22
17:56:53.529  1:49.914   37.083276,9   34.583   38.248 23
17:58:43.376  1:49.847   37.217277,6   34.578   38.052 24
18:00:33.556  1:50.180   37.310276,2   34.625   38.245 25



Professional Track Days 8-9/04/2025
GT/TURISMO/PROTO 8th Session - 09/04
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 55:45 Total Green Flag Time: 49:15 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 5:44

 700
Name: GRAFF 7
Car: Nova NP02
Team: GRAFF RACING
Class: PROTO

In Class 1:44.433 1:44.129 256,5 35.936 31.084 37.109
Overall 1:44.433

Personal 1:48.036

Best
Ideal

1:47.832

1:44.129
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

256,5 35.936 31.084 37.109

247,1 37.022 32.390 38.420

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:10:06.224  2:16.594 ........ 60,3   35.186   39.229  1
17:11:55.032  1:48.808   37.360245,5   32.599   38.849  2
17:19:32.447  7:37.415   37.513246,0   32.940 6:26.962  3
17:21:34.132  2:01.685 ........175,6   34.350 1:27.335  4
17:23:24.202  1:50.070   37.616246,6   33.315   39.139  5
17:25:14.323  1:50.121   37.661246,0   33.479   38.981  6
17:27:04.428  1:50.105   37.612246,0   33.368   39.125  7
17:28:53.568  1:49.140   37.200246,6   33.281   38.659  8
17:30:43.722  1:50.154   37.203247,1   33.901   39.050  9
17:39:33.454  8:49.732   37.206247,1   32.895 7:39.631 10
17:41:33.646  2:00.192 ........176,2   34.813 1:25.379 11
17:43:23.626  1:49.980   37.764242,7   33.318   38.898 12
17:45:12.313  1:48.687   37.165243,8   32.725   38.797 13
17:47:00.578  1:48.265   37.127241,6   32.599   38.539 14
17:48:48.614  1:48.036   37.117244,3   32.390   38.529 15
17:50:37.243  1:48.629   37.043244,3   32.944   38.642 16
17:52:25.620  1:48.377   37.091244,3   32.675   38.611 17
17:54:14.499  1:48.879   37.271244,3   33.176   38.432 18
17:56:03.459  1:48.960   37.022245,5   33.518   38.420 19



Professional Track Days 8-9/04/2025
GT/TURISMO/PROTO 8th Session - 09/04
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 55:45 Total Green Flag Time: 49:15 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 5:44

 288
Name: HC 2
Car: Lamborghini Huracan ST Evo2
Team: HC RACING
Class: GT CUP

In Class 1:47.516 1:47.341 277,6 36.437 33.284 37.620
Overall 1:44.433

Personal 1:50.639

Best
Ideal

1:50.297

1:44.129
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

256,5 35.936 31.084 37.109

275,5 37.301 34.727 38.269

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:07:38.424  2:08.940 ........183,4   38.368   41.274  1
17:09:32.072  1:53.648   38.499272,7   35.789   39.360  2
17:11:24.403  1:52.331   37.646273,4   35.505   39.180  3
17:13:15.101  1:50.698   37.633274,1   34.727   38.338  4
17:19:43.690  6:28.589   42.384275,5 ........ 5:46.205  5
17:21:45.689  2:01.999 ........183,1   35.930 1:26.069  6
17:23:37.242  1:51.553   37.821274,8   34.946   38.786  7
17:25:28.358  1:51.116   37.668274,8   34.953   38.495  8
17:27:18.997  1:50.639   37.301275,5   35.069   38.269  9


